
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.10

Pistole 9mm Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 12.03.2023 14:03 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1102 Behn, Tobias  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 90 84 90 91 355

2 1196 Jakob, Tobias  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 83 77 90 97 347

3 1207 Gumpert, Michael  2800... ZSG Steinfurth 80 78 89 83 330

4 1210 Egner, Marcus  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach III 55 63 88 84 290

5 1211 Wagner, Marc  2800... SV Nieder-Wöllstadt 56 64 81 70 271

6 1095 Becher, Marc  2800... SV Assenheim 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.53.10

Pistole 9mm Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 12.03.2023 14:03 Uhr Gesamt

1  2800006 SV Selzerbrunnen II 1133 Ringe

1257 Grein, Thomas 385
1248 Hanselmann, Stefan 374
1086 Steubesand, Dirk 374

2  2800001 SG Butzbach 1100 Ringe

1241 Beckmann, Susanne 356
1242 Modenbach, Harald 373
1199 Mott, Michael 371

3  2800006 SV Selzerbrunnen 1096 Ringe

1249 Hanselmann, Paulina 363
1178 Kost, Wolfgang 364
1084 Wissmer, Thomas 369

4  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 1088 Ringe

1102 Behn, Tobias 355
1135 Boll, Rainer 371
1260 Hecktor, Ralph 362

5  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach III 989 Ringe

1251 Bernhard, Nils 340
1210 Egner, Marcus 290
1268 Schutt, Klaus 359

6  2800018 SV Okarben 863 Ringe

1041 Bässe, Manfred 311
1261 Eberbach, Frank 231
1140 Hirschring, Karin 321

7  2800001 SG Butzbach II 797 Ringe

1200 Goretzka, Christian 244
1263 Leneke, Karsten 269
1255 Reitz, Alexander 284

8  2800026 SG Rodheim 780 Ringe

1252 Hofheinz, Dirk 103
1253 Kröger, Achim 362
1262 Michel, Frank 315



Pistole 9mm Stand: 12.03.2023,14:03 Uhr    Seite: 2 2.53.10

9  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 695 Ringe

1208 Haffner, Dirk 347
1209 Hermann, Benjamin 0
1250 Rhein, David Johannes 348

10  2800006 SV Selzerbrunnen III 653 Ringe

1256 Hölken, Christian 0
1056 Kost, Jürgen 346
1123 Lexa, Peter 307



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.12

Pistole 9mm Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 12.03.2023 14:04 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1248 Hanselmann, Stefan  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen II 90 92 95 97 374

2 1086 Steubesand, Dirk  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen II 87 94 97 96 374

3 1199 Mott, Michael  2800... SG Butzbach 90 91 95 95 371

4 1249 Hanselmann, Paulina  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 86 90 93 94 363

5 1253 Kröger, Achim  2800... SG Rodheim 87 93 92 90 362

6 1250 Rhein, David Johannes  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 84 88 86 90 348

7 1208 Haffner, Dirk  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 80 83 91 93 347

8 1251 Bernhard, Nils  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach III 85 78 83 94 340

9 1081 Kroh, Klaudius  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 72 70 85 88 315
10 1246 Donath, Jens  2800... Friedberger SV 83 75 64 73 295
11 1245 Hofmann, Andreas  2800... Friedberger SV 79 82 57 39 257
12 1200 Goretzka, Christian  2800... SG Butzbach II 76 77 46 45 244
13 1252 Hofheinz, Dirk  2800... SG Rodheim 33 13 17 40 103
14 1247 Gebauer, Stefan  2800... Friedberger SV 0 0 0 0 0

1209 Hermann, Benjamin  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 0 0 0 0 0
1244 Müller, Kai Eric  2800... SG Butzbach 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.14

Pistole 9mm Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 11.03.2023 17:01 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1257 Grein, Thomas  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen II 91 97 99 98 385

2 1135 Boll, Rainer  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 90 92 94 95 371

3 1084 Wissmer, Thomas  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 88 93 94 94 369

4 1260 Hecktor, Ralph  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 87 89 91 95 362

5 1241 Beckmann, Susanne  2800... SG Butzbach 89 88 86 93 356

6 1232 Herrmann, Klaus  2800... SV Nieder-Wöllstadt 78 86 97 89 350

7 1140 Hirschring, Karin  2800... SV Okarben 77 73 86 85 321

8 1262 Michel, Frank  2800... SG Rodheim 82 80 79 74 315

9 1041 Bässe, Manfred  2800... SV Okarben 65 68 91 87 311
10 1123 Lexa, Peter  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen III 71 74 76 86 307
11 1255 Reitz, Alexander  2800... SG Butzbach II 54 78 73 79 284
12 1224 Peukert, Hans-Jörg  2800... SV Rockenberg 72 68 62 68 270
13 1261 Eberbach, Frank  2800... SV Okarben 66 64 60 41 231
14 1254 Friedrich, Beate  2800... SG Butzbach 0 0 0 0 0

1256 Hölken, Christian  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen III 0 0 0 0 0
1258 Metzger, Uwe  2800... SV Hausen-Oes 0 0 0 0 0
1259 Müller, Dirk  2800... SV Hausen-Oes 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.16

Pistole 9mm Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 11.03.2023 17:02 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1242 Modenbach, Harald  2800... SG Butzbach 94 90 96 93 373

2 1178 Kost, Wolfgang  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 88 86 96 94 364

3 1268 Schutt, Klaus  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach III 89 89 94 87 359

4 1141 Feix, Norbert  2800... Friedberger SV 90 89 83 90 352

5 1056 Kost, Jürgen  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen III 81 86 91 88 346

6 1269 Weber, Stephan  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 81 89 80 75 325

7 1265 Güntner, Wolfgang  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 70 81 86 69 306

8 1263 Leneke, Karsten  2800... SG Butzbach II 82 72 55 60 269

9 1264 Birkenstock, Peter  2800... SG Butzbach 58 52 73 68 251
10 1192 Falck, Rudolf  2800... SV Hub.Ober-Wöllstadt 62 62 67 56 247
11 1083 Lißmann, Claus  2800... SSV Burg-Gräfenrode 55 70 60 60 245
12 1266 Diehl, Joachim  2800... SV Hausen-Oes 60 55 69 60 244
13 1270 Sobotzik, Peter Christian  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 20 63 49 50 182
14 1191 Bauer, Rudi  2800... SV Hub.Ober-Wöllstadt 0 0 0 0 0

1188 Ewald, Robert  2800... SV Hub.Ober-Wöllstadt 0 0 0 0 0
1180 Katzer, Klaus  2800... SV Okarben 0 0 0 0 0
1267 Mauer, Volkhard  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 0 0 0 0 0


